Table of contents p. 6

Book I We build peace through dialogue

p-8

p. 10
p-17
p. 22

p. 33
p. 42

1
2
3
4

Beginning/ New Rules of the Art

At the Turning Point to the Environment
Recommended reading

Conflict and Cooperation in Inter-
national relations

Studies, Further Education and Training

Wandelwerk for Sustainability X 1

Book II Art Grows in the Tree

.47
.51
61
76
.90

= T T T T OWT T T T

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1299845509

7
8
9
10
11

.101 12
.107 13
.113 14
.117 15
.118 16

Intro

Bundle of Green Poems Roland Scheel-Riibsam
Bundle of Red Poems How ...Ingo Munz?
Bundle Blue Poems www.wir-aak20.de
Bundle of Yellow Poems Farbmix_KI
Growth of Art

Conclusion

Why?

Acknowledgements

Bibliography

——


https://d-nb.info/1299845509

