

Table of contents p. 6

Book I We build peace through dialogue

p. 8 1	Beginning/ New Rules of the Art
p. 10 2	At the Turning Point to the Environment
p. 17 3	Recommended reading
p. 22 4	Conflict and Cooperation in International relations
p. 33 5	Studies, Further Education and Training
p. 42 6	Wandelwerk for Sustainability X 1

Book II Art Grows in the Tree

p. 47 7	Intro
p. 51 8	Bundle of <u>Green Poems</u> Roland Scheel-Rübsam
p. 61 9	Bundle of <u>Red Poems</u> How ...Ingo Munz?
p. 76 10	Bundle <u>Blue Poems</u> www.wir-aak20.de
P. 90 11	Bundle of <u>Yellow Poems</u> Farbmix_KI
p. 101 12	Growth of Art
p. 107 13	Conclusion
p. 113 14	Why?
p. 117 15	Acknowledgements
p. 118 16	Bibliography